41
1200 x 900 Corner Fitting
◆ Hinged Door with In-Line Panel
KL2HDR13B, KL2HR1213B, K1R913B with
Matt Black hardware
◆ Black Shimmer Infinity Tray IAG129B
◆ Shower Basket RSB03
Liberty

Matt Black finish
For Chrome finish
add S to order code
For Brushed Nickel finish
add N to order code
For Matt Black finish
add B to order code
Colour options for handle and hinges:
8 or 10mm glass
❞
Choose the finish that best complements
your bathroom décor with the option of
bright silver chrome, warm brushed nickel
or matt black finishes.
❝
Liberty
Door
Code
In-Line Panel
Code
Total Cost
ex VAT
Total Cost
inc VAT
TL2HD13 TL2H1013 £1135.95 £1363.14
TL2HD13 TL2H1213 £1239.22 £1487.06
Door
Code
In-Line Panel
Code
Side Panel
Code
Total Cost
ex VAT
Total Cost
inc VAT
TL2HDR13 TL2HR1013 TIR7613 £1415.77 £1698.92
TL2HDR13 TL2HR1013 TIR813 £1464.26 £1757.11
TL2HDR13 TL2HR1013 TIR913 £1512.72 £1815.27
TL2HDR13 TL2HR1013 TIR1013 £1609.69 £1931.63
TL2HDR13 TL2HR1213 TIR7613 £1570.67 £1884.80
TL2HDR13 TL2HR1213 TIR813 £1619.16 £1942.99
TL2HDR13 TL2HR1213 TIR913 £1667.63 £2001.15
TL2HDR13 TL2HR1213 TIR1013 £1764.59 £2117.51
8mm Glass